B Balonowa

Komorki lokatorskie
na kazdym pietrze

13

Woézkownia i rowerownia

45,63 m?

Miejsca parkingowe
W garazu podziemnym
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Rzut pierwszego pietra

1 Przedpokéj

2 tazienka

3 Sypialnia

4 Strefa dzienna z aneksem
5 Balkon

[m]

3,74 m?
3,63 m?
10,10 m?
28,16 m?

5,10 m?

Rzut parteru



